Part No. Description
GLX-PCB-ONCOM Main PCB, OnCommand
GLX-LOC-ONCOM Display, Local, OnCommand only
GLX-DOOR-ONCOM Door, OnCommand
Automation & Sanitization
REPLACEMENT PARTS
ONCOMMAND
E-COMMAND 4

GLX-CELL-5 Turbo Cell, 3 year warranty, 20K gallons
GLX-CELL-15-W Turbo Cell, 1 year warranty/Replacement, 40K gallons
GLX-CELL-PIPE Straight pipe placeholder for Turbo Cell
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, nut & tailpiece, 2 inch
Part No. Description
GLX-SALTMETER Salt meter, handheld, digital
GLX-CAL-SOL Calibration solution for salt meter, 3200ppm
GLX-CELLSTAND Cleaning stand, for all Turbo cells
NOTE: Turbo Cell Replacements available – see pages 62, 65, 69–70
ACCESSORIES
CHLORINATOR CELLS
COMMON REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description
GLX-DRK Rectifier upgrade
GLX-FLO-RP Flow switch (15' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25 Flow switch (25' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-T Tee for flow switch
GLX-XFMR Transformer
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, nut & tailpiece, 2"
GLX-R-10PK Rectifier, 10 pack
GLX-F20-10PK Fuse kit, 20A, 10 pack (for Aqua Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-F20A-10PK Fuse kit, 20A/yellow, 10 pack (all Aqua Logic/Rite/Trol after 11/04)
GLX-F3A-10PK Fuse kit, 3A/violet, 10 pack (Aqua Logic only)
GLX-FUSE-20 Fuse holder kit (fuse holder & wires for Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-PC-12-KIT Temperature sensor w/15' leads & hose clamp
GLX-RF-EXTEND AQL2-BASE-RF extension 50'
GLX-RELAY Relay, 3 HP
GLX-PWR-W Power Supply, wall plug-in, for wireless remotes
X = W (White), B (Black)
GLX-GVA-2CAM Cams for GVA Valve Actuator (Set of 2)
GLX-GVA-4SCR Screws (4) for mounting GVA-24 Valve Actuator
GLX-FLO Flow switch (15' cable with tee)
GLX-FLO-25 Flow switch (25' cable with tee)
SENSE AND DISPENSE
Part No. Description
GLX-PROBE-ORP Probe, ORP Replacement
GLX-PROBE-PH Probe, pH Replacement